Department of Personnel Management
Division Evaluators Listing - Qualification Assessments

Department of Personnel Management

Division of General Services

Marcus Yazzie
Environmental Protection Agency

All Departments/Programs 928-871-6311 Ext. 6079

All Departments/Programs

Navajo Head Start
Navajo Head Start
OSCAD

Eugenia Quintana
Warren Roan
Kristina Silversmith

Division of Dine Education

Nahnbah Ciccarello
Tama Nez
Verna Thomas

Division of Economic Development

All Departments/Programs

Division of Behavioral & Mental Health Services
Division of Behavioral & Mental Health Services
Division of Behavioral & Mental Health Services
Navajo Special Diabetes Program

Navajo Special Diabetes Program

Navajo Epidemiology Center

Navajo Epidemiology Center

Navajo W.I.C

Navajo W.I.C

Navajo W.I.C

Navajo W.I.C

Navajo W.I.C

Food Distribution Program

Food Distribution Program

Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Office of Vital Records-FRF

Office of the Prosecutor
Office of the Prosecutor
Office of the Attorney General
Office of the Attorney General

Navajo AML Reclamation
Navajo AML Reclamation
Department of Fish & Wildlife
Department of Fish & Wildlife
Department of Fish & Wildlife
Minerals Department

Minerals Department

Navajo Forestry Department
Historic Preservation Department
Parks & Recreation Department
Parks & Recreation Department

Department of Corrections
Fire & Rescue Department
Department of Law Enforcement
Navajo Police Department
Navajo Police Department
Navajo Police Department
Navajo Police Department

Notah Silversmith
Division of Health
Lavinia Begaye
Ora Plucker
Genevieve Barber-Westbrook
Rodgina Paul
Victoria Davis
Simental Francisco
Darlene Tracy
Veronica Clark
Natalie Tsosie
Wynette Begaye
Marie Begay

Ora Nez

Boris Wauneka
Lyle Silversmith

Division of Human Resources

Orlanda Wauneka

Mora Morris

Letisha Tom
Department of Justice

Eveline Curley-Sandoval

Lucinda Shepherd

Barbara Calvin

Brittany Tso

Division of Natural Resources

Karen Bedonie
Valerie Fowler
David Mikesic
Roxie June
Glenn Selby
Jonathan Begay
Bryan Benally
Frankie Thompson
Rolf Nabahe
Danielle Yazzie
Karen Patterson
Division of Public Safety
Marlon West
John Williams
Rodney Nez
Emmett Yazzie
Leonard William
Leonard Redhorse IlI
Dwayne Hogue

Division of Children & Family Services

NTCCF

RaNaye Badonie

Office of the Executive Director/Financial Assistance  Dinah Lewis

Department of Family Services
Child Care & Workforce Development

Shirlene Largo
Vanessa Johnson

Office of President/Vice President

NN Gaming Regulatory

Michele Jones

928-871-7800
928-871-7995
928-871-7993

928-871-7179
928-871-7284
928-871-7683

928-871-7367

928-871-6235
928-871-7106
928-871-6233
928-871-6856
928-871-6493
928-871-6542
928-871-6539
928-871-7883
928-871-6698
928-871-7896

928-871-7894
928-871-6429
505-905-8439

928-871-7721
928-871-7614
928-871-6375
928-871-6261

928-871-6228
928-871-6928

928-871-7593
928-283-3188

928-871-6573 Ext. 6644

928-871-6573
928-871-6573
928-871-6588
928-871-6588
928-729-4007

928-674-2106
928-679-2303

928-871-7551/7555

928-856-7299
928-871-6815
928-871-6775
928-283-3114
928-871-6363
928-729-4020

928-871-7673
928-871-7117
928-871-7435
928-871-6629

928-871-6712
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NN Gaming Regulatory

NN Gaming Regulatory
Veterans Organization

Veterans Organization

Veterans Organization

Veterans Organization
Washington Office

Washington Office

Washington Office

Office of Navajo Public Defender

Division of Dine Education

Division of Economic Development
Division of Health

Division of Human Resources
Office of President/Vice President
Office of the Controller

Legislative Branch

Navajo Division of Transportation
Office of Tax Commission

Sherelle Walker
Cheryl Walker
Alvira Teller
Ferlin Begay

Barbara Johnson
Benjamin Benallie

Marlena Foster
Marisha Little

DeWayne Crank
Courtney Curley
Office of the Navajo Tax Commission

Cheryl Bia
Chassidy Logg
Regina Dodge

Office of Management & Budget

Tanya Tsosie

Assessment Conducted by DPM
Division of Public Safety

Division of Social Services

Division of Natural Resources

928-871-6712
928-871-6712
928-674-2224

928-871-6598
928-674-224
202-682-7390
202-682-7390
301-821-6659
928-871-7632

928-871-7512
928-871-7115
928-871-6681

928-871-6033

e Emergency Medical Services
¢ Department of Criminal Investigations
e Emergency Management

e Administration
* NCFS/ICWA

e Administration

¢ Navajo Land Department

® Resource Enforcement

e Water Resources

® Resource Enforcement

¢ Department of Agriculture
¢ General Land Development
* Archaeology Department



